Startlist 1st Round Distance

1 load number
exit nation jumper

1 pass number

34 USA Jessica Edgeington
35 ISR Shai Tsabari
36 COL Milton Pachon

B w N =

33 COL Jaime Tristancho

2 pass number

1 : o
30 UAE Cornelia Mihai
2 29 BRA Marcelo Ricci
3
32 COL Andres Alarcon

4 31 GER "Nina" Stefanie Engel

3 pass number

28 CZE Mark Rahbani
25 CZE Jan Bartos
26 GBR Martin Reynolds

27 FIN Sami Lehtinen
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Startlist 1st Round Distance

2

1

B w N =

load number

exit nation

pass number

jumper

21 SWE Johan Karlsson

23 FRA
29 CZE
24 NOR

pass number

18 AUS
19 AUT
20 AUS
17 BRA

pass number

16 USA
13 RSA
15 CAN
14 RUS

01.08.2013 18:37:55

David Maleze
Zbynek Zivny

Barton Hardie

Robbie McMillan
Dominic Roithmair
Ben Lewis

Fabio Pelayo

Brian McNenney
Christopher Teague
John Minos

Sergey Kutnetsov
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Startlist 1st Round Distance

3

1

B w N =

load number
exit nation

pass number

10 UAE
09 USA
12 SVK
11 RUS

pass number

07 USA
05 UAE
06 FRA
08 AUS

pass number

02 USA
01 USA
03 ESP
04 CAN

01.08.2013 18:37:55

jumper

"Billy" William Sharman
Thomas Dellibac
Roman Dubsky

Vladislav Sinyutin

lan Bobo
Timothy McMaster
Brice Bernier

"Andy" Andrew Woolf

Nicholas Batsch
Curtis Bartholomew
Pablo Hernandez Moll

Jason Moledski
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